
Kalbimin	Sahibi	AktÃ¶rÃ¼	Liste	(Cast)
Fernando	Colunga https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fernando-colunga-836732/movies
Gabriela	Spanic https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gabriela-spanic-231161/movies
Lucero https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lucero-171463/movies
David	Zepeda https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-zepeda-902757/movies
Eduardo	Capetillo https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eduardo-capetillo-265525/movies
Ana	MartÃ​n https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ana-mart%C3%ADn-2844996/movies
Eric	del	Castillo https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eric-del-castillo-3322405/movies
Sergio	Goyri https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergio-goyri-2263688/movies
Ana	Bertha	EspÃ​n https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ana-bertha-esp%C3%ADn-8198009/movies
Fabian	Robles https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fabian-robles-3242312/movies
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